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DVGW type examination certificate

DVGW-Baumusterpriifzertifikat DW-6201CQ0234
Registration Number
Registriernummer

Field of Application
Anwendungsbereich

Owner of Certificate
Zertifikatinhaber

Distributor
Vertreiber

Product Category
Produktart

Product Description
Produktbezeichnung

Model
Modell

Test Reports
Priifberichte

Test Basis
Priifgrundlagen

- Date of Expiry / File No.

- Ablaufdatum / Aktenzeichen

19.06.2020 FK A-1/2 < 4

products of water supply
Produkte der Wasserversorgung

E. Hawle Armaturenwerke GmbH
Wagrainer Strale 13, A-4840 Vocklabruck

E. Hawle Armaturenwerke GmbH
Wagrainer StrafRe 13, A-4840 Vocklabruck

valves for water supply: butterfly valve (6201)

Double eccentric flange butterfly valve for drinking water supply

0Z-KAN

laboratory control test: 1900608-1 from 02.07.2019 (OFM)

type testing: 415.658-1 from 06.07.2015 (OFM)

UBA-Guideline: 415.660K from 28.07.2015 (OFI)

hygienic testing: W-279700k-17-SI/Krii from 21.12.2016 (WHY)
UBA-Guideline: 1801619 / 2H from 05.06.2019 (OFI)

DVGW W 363-(P) (01.06.2010)
DIN EN 1074-1 (01.07.2000)
DIN EN 1074-2 (01.07.2004)
UBA ELASTOM (16.03.2016)
UBA BESCH-LL (30.11.2010)
DVGW W 270 (01.11.2007)

06.07.2025 / 20-0388-WNV

SR DVGW CERT GmbH
4 Zertifizierungsstelle

Date, Issued by, Sheet, Head of Certification Body
Datum, Bearbeiter, Blatt, Leiter der Zerﬁﬁzierungs?eﬂe
v

DVGW CERT GmbH is an accredited body by DAkkS according to DIN EN
ISO/IEC 17065:2013 for certification of products for energy and water supply

industry.

DVGW CERT GmbH ist von der DAkkS nach DIN EN ISO/IEC 17065:2013

(( DAkkS Josef-Wirmer-Str. 1-3

53123 Bonn
Deutsche

Akkreditierungsstelle Tel. +49228 9188 - 888
D-ZE-16028-01-05 Fax +49 228 9188 -993

www.dvgw-cert.com
info@dvgw-cert.com

akkreditierte Stelle fir die Zertifizierung von Produkten der Energie- und

Wasserversorgung.
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Type
Typ

Technical Data
Technische Daten

Remarks
Bemerkungen

9881
9881
9881
9881
9881
9881
9881
9881
9881
9881
9881
9881
9881
9881
0881

pressure rating: PN 10/16
nominal diameter: DN 150
pressure rating: PN 10/16
nominal diameter: DN 200
pressure rating: PN 10/16
nominal diameter: DN 250
pressure rating: PN 10/16
nominal diameter: DN 300
pressure rating: PN 10/16
nominal diameter: DN 350
pressure rating: PN 10/16
nominal diameter: DN 400
pressure rating: PN 10/16
nominal diameter: DN 450
pressure rating: PN 10/16
nominal diameter: DN 500
pressure rating: PN 10/16
nominal diameter: DN 600
pressure rating: PN 10/16
nominal diameter: DN 700
pressure rating: PN 10/16
nominal diameter: DN 800
pressure rating: PN 10/16
nominal diameter: DN 900
pressure rating: PN 10/16
nominal diameter: DN 1000
pressure rating: PN 10/16
nominal diameter: DN 1100
pressure rating: PN 10/16
nominal diameter: DN 1200

certified Components

zertifizierte Bauteile / Werkstoffe

Registr. No. Component
Registr.-Nr. Bauteil (Produktart)

Model/Type

Manufacturer
Hersteller

DWwW-5253BQ0577 sealing material for drinking water
installations

01/U70 EP/01/U70 EP

LAV.EL GOMMA S.r.l.




